AN
RN

PRODUCTS
RvA C 170

ORGANIC CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE PURSUANT TO ARTICLE 35(1) OF REGULATION (EU) 2018/848 ON ORGANIC PRODUCTION
AND LABELLING OF ORGANIC PRODUCTS

Documentnumber: 1675310 Operator
Name and adress of operator: Name and adress of the control authority:
Natural Spices B.V. Skal Biocontrole
Rendementsweg 3b Dr. Klinkertweg 28a
3641 SK MIJIDRECHT 8025 BS Zwolle
Netherlands Nederland
026874 NL-BIO-01

Activit(y)(ies) of the operator
e Placing on the market

Categor(y)(ies) of products as referred in Article 35 (7) of regulation (EU) 2018/848 and production
methodes

g) other products listed in Annex I to Regulation (EU) 2018/848 or not covered by previous
categories. Production Method:
e production of organic products

This document has been issued in accordance with Regulation (EU) 2018/848 to declare that the
operator submits to the controls and complies with the requirements set out in this Regulation. This
means that the products and/or production processes mentioned meet the requirements for the
organic production method.

Date, place Certificate validity period from 01 March 2022 to
31 December 2023

N. Klijnhout - Klijn, general manager
Zwolle, 01 March 2022
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Certificateno: 1675310

Annex

Natural Spices B.V. \\ Rendementsweg 3b, 3641 SK MIJDRECHT, Netherlands
Skal number 026874 \\ Certificate number 1675310 \\ NL-BIO-01

This operator has been certified for the following products or processes under

certificate number 1675310

Retail trade
number definition category size
47.91.2 Online retail - certified Organic

Wholesale trade

number definition category size
46.37.2 Wholesale of herbs and spices Organic
number definition category size
139830 Italian spicemix organic Processed >95%
Organic
156970 Ghee-easy mix bio Processed >95%
Organic
195613 BIO pastrami kruiden HB Organic
206505 bio tomatenmix Organic
206506 Biologische knoflook 3 mm Organic
206507 biologische paprika 1-3 mm Organic
208014 BIO/VEGA Pancake mix Organic
212134 Humus mix BIO Organic
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number

212135

212139

212140

212143

212144

212145

212181

212187

212188

221866

51477

51478

51479

51480

51481

definition

Tzatziki mix BIO

Guacamole mix BIO

Macaroni di napoli BIO

Herb butter BIO

Bruschettamix BIO

Cashew Biryani BIO

Bombay curry BIO

Tex Mex BIO

Tajine Marrakech BIO

BIO caramelsaus

Herbs and spices

Meatloff seasoning with salt organic

cajunkruiden met zout biologisch

Chicken seasoning with salt organic

Marinade seasoning with salt organic

category

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Organic

Processed >95%

Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Certificateno: 1675310

size

Skal
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number

51482

77339

86569

90197

definition

Shawarma seasoning with salt organic

Mosterdzaad gemalen biologisch

filet americain spices organic

Organic hamburger seasoning

category
Processed >95%

Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Certificateno: 1675310

size
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