

ORGANIC CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE PURSUANT TO ARTICLE 35(1) OF REGULATION (EU) 2018/848 ON ORGANIC PRODUCTION AND LABELLING OF ORGANIC PRODUCTS

Documentnumber: 1675310	Operator
Name and adress of operator:	Name and adress of the control authority:
Natural Spices B.V.	Skal Biocontrole
Rendementsweg 3b	Dr. Klinkertweg 28a
3641 SK MIJDRECHT	8025 BS Zwolle
Netherlands	Nederland
026874	NL-BIO-01

Activit(y)(ies) of the operator

• Placing on the market

Categor(y)(ies) of products as referred in Article 35 (7) of regulation (EU) 2018/848 and production methodes

- g) other products listed in Annex I to Regulation (EU) 2018/848 or not covered by previous categories. Production Method:
 - production of organic products

This document has been issued in accordance with Regulation (EU) 2018/848 to declare that the operator submits to the controls and complies with the requirements set out in this Regulation. This means that the products and/or production processes mentioned meet the requirements for the organic production method.

Date, place

Me

N. Klijnhout - Klijn, general manager Zwolle, 01 March 2022 Certificate validity period from 01 March 2022 to 31 December 2023



Annex

Natural Spices B.V. \\ Rendementsweg 3b, 3641 SK MIJDRECHT, Netherlands Skal number 026874 \\ Certificate number 1675310 \\ NL-BIO-01

This operator has been certified for the following products or processes under

certificate number 1675310

_	_		_	-	
D.	ot-s	ii II	tra	പ	0

	number	definition	category	size
	47.91.2	Online retail – certified	Organic	
Wh	olesale trad	le		
	number	definition	category	size
	46.37.2	Wholesale of herbs and spices	Organic	
	number	definition	category	size
	139830	Italian spicemix organic	Processed >95% Organic	
			Organic	
	156970	Ghee-easy mix bio	Processed >95%	
			Organic	
	195613	BIO pastrami kruiden HB	Organic	
	206505	bio tomatenmix	Organic	
	206506	Biologische knoflook 3 mm	Organic	
	206507	biologische paprika 1-3 mm	Organic	
	208014	BIO/VEGA Pancake mix	Organic	
		•	-	
	212134	Humus mix BIO	Organic	
		THE STATE OF THE S	e. gaine	



number	definition	category	size
212135	Tzatziki mix BIO	Organic	
212139	Guacamole mix BIO	Organic	
212140	Macaroni di napoli BIO	Organic	
212143	Herb butter BIO	Organic	
212144	Bruschettamix BIO	Organic	
212145	Cashew Biryani BIO	Organic	
212181	Bombay curry BIO	Organic	
212187	Tex Mex BIO	Organic	
212188	Tajine Marrakech BIO	Organic	
221866	BIO caramelsaus	Organic	
51477	Herbs and spices	Processed >95%	
		Organic	
51478	Meatloff seasoning with salt organic	Processed >95%	
		Organic	
51479	cajunkruiden met zout biologisch	Processed >95%	
		Organic	
51480	Chicken seasoning with salt organic	Processed >95%	
		Organic	
51481	Marinade seasoning with salt organic	Processed >95%	
	5	Organic	



number	definition	category	size
51482	Shawarma seasoning with salt organic	Processed >95% Organic	
77339	Mosterdzaad gemalen biologisch	Processed >95% Organic	
86569	filet americain spices organic	Processed >95% Organic	
90197	Organic hamburger seasoning	Processed >95% Organic	

